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Alarcon, Christopher
Employer Relations and Internship Coordinator - Center for Career and Professional 
Advancement

calarcon3@ucmerced.edu

Betancourt, Jesse
DARTS Career Services Specialist - Center for Career and Professional Advancement

jbetancourt6@ucmerced.edu

careerservices, ucm
Career Services Generic Account - Center for Career and Professional Advancement

careerservices@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-7272
F: (209) 228-7648

Cuevas, Hector
Assistant Director for Career Education - Center for Career and Professional 
Advancement

hcuevas@ucmerced.edu

Enea, Phyllis
Student Employment Coordinator - Center for Career and Professional Advancement

penea@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4280
F: (209) 228-7648

Fernandez, Myra
Social Sciences, Humanities, and Arts Career Specialist - Center for Career and 
Professional Advancement

mfernandez29@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4259

Goodman, Robert
STEM Career Specialist - Center for Career and Professional Advancement

rgoodman@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4515

Juergenson, Lezly
Career Counselor - Center for Career and Professional Advancement

ljuergenson@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4587

Kaur, Bavneet
Global Food Initiative Coordinator - Center for Career and Professional Advancement

bkaur23@ucmerced.edu
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Meyer, Erin
Coordinator, CropMobster - Center for Career and Professional Advancement

emeyer4@ucmerced.edu

O'Bruba, Brian
Executive Director - Center for Career and Professional Advancement
Center for Career and Professional Advancement
Director, Center for Career and Professional Advancement

bobruba@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2958

Riddle, Trish
Administrative Assistant - Center for Career and Professional Advancement

triddle@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2379
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